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
Norval! Priced to sell! Call today! Chris
Vale®. 92-2-448

Desirable "Rousseau” model in THE SANDS -

avallable immediately, decorated in neutral tones,
features excellent recreational facilites. Call today,

Carol McMurray”. 92-2427

Great home for the young executive. Main
floor family room, laundry, den or office,
large eat-in kitchen. Very large lot. All for
under $300,000. Rod Presswood®. 92-2-394

TWO ACRE HIDEM‘MY

Beautiful decorated home with professionally
finished basement. 30 minutes to "GO" train.

Separate double garage or workshop. Extremely
private. Call Wilfred Moore* 92-2-317

N

77 MAIN ST,
833-7430

Acton/Georgetown(Toll Free)
873-1847

Out of Area

1-800-267-7430
— VeRY ArroRDRBLE ]

Perfect starter or retirement home. 3 bedroom late
model trailer on nice park in Erin. Almost new
family room addition. Call Ed Bessey* or Diana
Amold®. 92-2-347
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schools, churches. Finished basement with 1 extra
bedroom, 3 pc. bath, large rec room. Call Klaus
Zander". 92-2-404

STUNNING 2,400 SQ. FT.

Very unique home overlooking mature wooded
area on edge of town. Main floor family room with
fireplace. $287,900. Call Helen Atkinson®. 92-2-259

Executive type 4 bdrm. home on ravine lot in

excellent area. Well landscaped. Now offered for

sale at just $258,000. To view call Don Heamn".
92-2-339

NEW! NEW! NEW!

floors. Maturely treed lot (55" x 100°). Close to all
amenities. Many extras Vendor leaving country.

3200 SQ. FT. - $279,900

Seuton O'flars shuroans. dreas Mithos. ngis
master with step-up roman tub, ceramics & broad-
loom throughout, French doors. Thousands spent

on upgrades. Absolutely loaded & gorgeous!
82-2

Secluded 4 bedroom, brick bung. Min. to
Georgetown,. Beautiful fin. rc. rm. with kit., F>P.
oak bar, ceramic floors., pond, stream, bush. $480
Heating bill $229,400!! Gloria Foreman".

92-2-327
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Join us as we celebrate the joy
and the value of home
ownership and stress the need

for private property rights.

ONTARIO
HOME
WEEK

SEPTEMBER 27 - OCTOBER 3, 1992

COUNTRY STORE CLOSE TO TOWN

Updated onglnai stona home wlth very Iarge
board and batten addition, large master suite
with library area. Built-in book shelves,
antique fixtures in main bath, pine floors in
most areas. Call Marg Suitor*. 92-2-344

OPEN HOUSE SUN.. SEPT. 27. 24 PM.N

10th Line Erin, North of 5 Sideroad. Fabulous
builder's home. Marble entrance, vaulted
ceilings, skylights, cathedral ceilings, main
floor master plus, plus! A must to see. Martha
Summers”. 92-2-436

COUNTRY ROADS N\

Smm toGeocgemn exdmweﬁmhnehcam 1

acre of manicured lawns. Two fireplaces, eat-in kit.,
deck off kit. & master bedroom. Call Brenda

Payton® 877-5165. 92-2-441

$379,900. Scenic 74 acre farm with bamn bamn, 15
min. to "GO" Train. Exceptional 2600 sq. ft. home
with walkout basement, oak kitchen, main floor
Iaundry iamlly room mth fireplace. Call Larry

No car needed. Very attractive bungalow
located in mature part of town. Open con-
cept, very bright. Shows a 10+++. Priced at
$152,000. Bill Henderson® 92-2-388

COUNTRY ANYONE? 5210 000

3 m:ioom raised bungdow on Iovdy mumry Iot
just 10 minutes from town. Vendor has found new

home, wants action! Call E.G. (Ed) Wood™.
\ 92-2-425

YOU DESERVE THIS! $219,000

" speclal home vmh tabulous ungmal reatures
Country kitchen warmed by woodstove & accented
by beautiful wood floors & wainscotting. High
ceilings, sweep staircase and LEGAL income
apartment. call Michelle Smith* today.  92-2-181




